

# Join Today!

The West Jefferson Hills Alumni Association represents the storied history of our alumni community as well as the future successes of our best and brightest that reside within the district. The West Jefferson Hills Alumni Association invites you to become a part of this organization as a first-time member with two options for joining:

## \$25 - Biennial membership (every 2 years)

#### \$200 - Lifetime membership

When you become a member of the WJHSD Alumni Association, you are growing and contributing to the storied history of our high-achieving, innovative and growing district, while also supporting the future generations as they embark on their professional journeys as they graduate from Thomas Jefferson.

Whether it is a trade, a two or four-year college or university, a technical school, the military, or a career immediately upon graduation, your membership will continue to support the future of our community and Western Pennsylvania.

Your membership, which may be tax-deductible, will contribute to:

- Scholarships to support multiple programs
- Networking events for past and future alumni
- Creation and expansion of achievement displays, websites etc.

Membership is open to all graduates of Thomas Jefferson High School as well as friends who want to support the successes of our future generations within the West Jefferson Hills community!

# **WJHSD Alumni Association**

Please complete the bottom portion of your membership application and return it to: WJHSD Alumni Association, 830 Old Clairton Road, Jefferson Hills, PA 15025. Please make checks payable to WJHSD.

## () \$25 Biennial membership

() \$200 Lifetime Membership

Name:	
(Maiden Name)	Graduation Year
Address	
City	State Zip
Phone ()_	Email: